Remark

Fees
Inspection /

Management
Contribution

020201102AJ2270
5

10000 NA NA

Fees

Recognition /
Shifting / Change
of School name

Fee

020201102AJ2232
3

2000 NA NA

Payment Mode Online nullPayment Type Payment Status Success

Challan Amount (Rs.) 12,000 Bank Name SBI

Amount (in words)Twelve  Thousand   Rupees only. Bank ref no. CPAFTHFWP4

Please Note*, Department Transaction ID and Office Name fields are created only for 4 interface department Registration
and Transport and CT for there specific requirements and the values entered in this fields are values passed by them not